Project Summary: Joe Allen Drive & Patterson Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 2/14/17 - 3/7/17

Project improved 3,163 L.F. drainage system. Cleaned out 3,163 L.F. roadside ditch. Jetted (10) L.F. of driveway
pipes and (3) crossline pipes. Handseeded for erosion control.

2017-533 / Joe Allen Dr & Patterson Rd

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

PL / Project Layout

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
UTLOC / Utility locates

2017-533 / Joe Allen Dr & Patterson Rd
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
20.0
67.5
18.0
227.0
2.0
335.0

335.0

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$445.60
$1,485.48
$412.75
$4,987.31
$49.40
$7.392.28

$7,392.28

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$86.80
$635.85
$25.20
$1,236.98
$4.02
$1,988.85

$1,988.85

Material
Cost
$0.00
$35.80
$178.20
$18.96
$191.36
$3.54
$427.86

$427.86

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$6.62
$286.80
$839.40
$233.32
$3,039.69
$26.46
$4,432.29

$4,432.29

Total Cost
$18.36
$855.00
$3,138.93
$690.23
$9,455.34
$83.42
$14,241.28

$14,241.28



Cleaned out 1,070 LF
of roadside ditch.
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Cleaned out 288 LF
| of roadside ditch.

Cleaned out 25 LF
of roadside ditch.
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Cleaned out 1,490 LF of roadside ditch.
Jetted (1) crossline pipe. Handseeded
for erosion control.
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Cleaned out 200 LF
of roadside ditch. \
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